Receipt # ID

Office:
2015SPAS99-003 105660

2015SPAS99-002

2015SPAS99-004 105658

2015SPAS99-001 104765

Candidate

ASSEMBLY - DISTRICT 99

CINDI DUCHOW
N22w28692 Louis Ave
Pewaukee, WI 53072-5025

SCOTT OWENS
W311s4040 Connemara Dr
Dousman, WI 53118

DAVE WESTLAKE
408 Oxford Dr
Hartland, WI 53029-2425

SPENCER ZIMMERMAN
709 Saint Johns Dr
Delafield, WI 53018-1527

Office Subtotal: 4

Wisconsin Government Accountability Board

Candidates Registered by Office

2015 SPECIAL ELECTION ASSEMBLY 99 - 09/29/2015

Party

Republican

Republican

Republican

Republican

Declaration of
Candidacy Date

Incumbent:
8/4/2015

8/4/2015

8/4/2015

8/3/2015

Statement of
Economic
Interests Date

Vacant
8/5/2015

8/4/2015

8/4/2015

8/4/2015

Nomination Papers

Date

8/4/2015

8/4/2015

8/4/2015

8/3/2015

Valid Signatures

400

259

345

304

Ballot Status
Primary General

APR

APR

APR

APR
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Wisconsin Government Accountability Board

Candidates Registered by Office

Receipt # ID Candidate Party Declaration of Statement of Nomination Papers  Valid Signatures Ballot Status
Candidacy Date Economic Date .
Interests Date Primary _General _

Total Number of Candidates: 4
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